

Value of Civil works for Chemical Block

GV01_Chemical_Civil work BOQ_19.04.2024_Ver2.xlsx

Summary-GV One-Chemical Block						
Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd						
Project: G V One						
Work Description : Summary-Civil works -Chemical Block						
S.no	Particular	Amount	GST	Tax amount	Total Amount	Sub total
	Chemical Block					
1	Ground Floor	4,11,562.00	18%	74,081.16	4,85,643.00	
2	First floor	3,63,862.00	18%	65,495.16	4,29,357.00	
3	Second Floor	3,78,868.00	18%	68,196.24	4,47,064.00	
4	Terrace Floor	1,19,519.00	18%	21,513.42	1,41,032.00	
						15,03,096.00
Total value of Civil works for Chemical & Solvent Block incl. Taxes						15,03,096.00

✓
APPROVED BY
20 APR 2024
SOHAM MODI

Project		GV1				
Work Description		Abstract of Civil works				
Prepared by		QS team (ILO)				
Sl.no	Description	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	Remarks
Ground Floor						
			Chemical Block			
1	Brickwork-6"	Sft	2285.00	68.90	1,57,436.50	
2	Internal Plastering	Sft	4385.00	36.25	1,58,956.25	
3	External Plastering	Sft	2326.00	38.55	89,667.30	
4	Lintel-6"	Rft	28.00	63.20	1,769.60	
5	Mullions	rft	63.00	59.25	3,732.75	
					Total	4,11,562.00
					Add GST @ 18%	74,081.16
					Total value with taxes	4,85,643.00
First Floor						
1	Brickwork-6"	Sft	2121.00	70.90	1,50,378.90	
2	Internal Plastering	Sft	3096.00	38.25	1,18,422.00	
3	External Plastering	Sft	2180.00	40.55	88,399.00	
4	Lintel	Rft	43.00	65.20	2,803.60	
5	Mullions	rft	63.00	61.25	3,858.75	
					Total	3,63,862.00
					Add GST @ 18%	65,495.16
					Total value with taxes	4,29,357.00
Second Floor						
1	Brickwork-6"	Sft	2121.00	72.90	1,54,620.90	
2	Internal Plastering	Sft	3096.00	40.25	1,24,614.00	
3	External Plastering	Sft	2180.00	42.55	92,759.00	
4	Lintel	Rft	43.00	67.20	2,889.60	
5	Mullions	rft	63.00	63.25	3,984.75	
					Total	3,78,868.00
					Add GST @ 18%	68,196.24
					Total value with taxes	4,47,064.00
Terrace Floor						
1	Brickwork-6"	Sft	635.00	74.90	47,561.50	
2	Internal Plastering	Sft	784.00	42.25	33,124.00	
3	External Plastering	Sft	845.00	44.55	37,644.75	
4	Lintel	Rft	22.00	54.05	1,189.10	
					Total	1,19,519.00
					Add GST @ 18%	21,513.42
					Total value with taxes	1,41,032.00

Contractor

 Project manager